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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL
Ace Asphalt of Arizona, Inc. Mike Jensen jensenm@aceasphalt.com
Achen Gardner Scott Kirchhofer 480-940-1300 skirchhofer.achen.com
BluCor Contracting Oskar Granquist 480-595-8073 oskar@blucor.com
Cactus Asphalt Jim Pulice jpulice@cactusasphalt.com
Haydon Building Corp. Mark Eklund meklund@haydonbc.com
Haydon Building Corp. Krista Norton 602-296-1496 knorton@haydonbc.com
Haydon Building Corp. Joe McGhee 602-296-1496 jmcghee@haydonbc.com
Hunter Contracting Co. Darin bailey 480-632-4950 darinB@Huntercontracting.com
Hunter Contracting Co. Sean Osborne 480-734-5591 sean.osborne@huntercontracting.com
Hunter Contracting Co. Erik Paulson 602-359-2149 erikp@hundercontracting.com
J. Banicki Construction, Inc. Mike Abraham mabraham@banicki.com
J. Banicki Construction, Inc. Karen Sampson 480-921-8016 Karen.Sampson@strlco.com
J. Banicki Construction, Inc. Donald R. Davis 480-921-8016 ddavis@banicki.com
J. Banicki Construction, Inc. Sara Martin 480-320-4349 smartin@banicki.com
M.R. Tanner Construction Inc. Alan Evand aevans@mrtanner.com
M.R. Tanner Construction Inc. Kevin Wilson 480-633-8500 kwilson@mrtanner.com
Markham Contracting Co. Michael Markham Jr. mikemarkham@markhamcontracting.com
Markham Contracting Co. Chad Jackson 623-869-7117 cjackson@markhamcontracting.com
Nesbitt Contracting Co., Inc. Joe Chavez 480-423-7600 joechavez@nesbitts.com
Rummel Construction, Inc. Jason Kahn 602-689-6667 rumco@rummelconstrucion.com
Sunland Asphalt Matt Johnson mjohnson@sunlandasphalt.com
ViaSun Corporatin Roland Perez rolando@viasuncorp.com
VSS International, Inc Faye Alano 916-373-1500 faye.alano@slurry.com
VSS International, Inc LeRoy Gleaves 602-284-5906 leroay.gleaves@slurry.com
VSS International, Inc JoAnne McLaughlin 602-245-6270 joanne.mclaughlin@slurry.com
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